
MRA Round 3 - Saturday [6/26/2021] High Plains Raceway (West)

Results of 2. AM Sprint Races - Race 1 Law Tigers Novice GTU
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 104 Kevin Caputo NGTU 5011302 Yamaha YZF-R6 Lakewood CO

2 171 Nicholas Koken NGTU 5024381 Yamaha R6 Golden CO

3 402 David Thompson NGTU 5027603 Yamaha R6 Denver CO

4 339 Evan Weidner NGTU 5013342 Honda Cbr 600rr Colorado Springs CO

5 225 Bob Halbert NGTU 4203912 Ducati 749R Longmont CO

6 114 Donald Linnemann NGTU 5026701 Kawasaki ZX6R Colorado Springs CO

7 510 Navid Poran NGTU 5016082 Kawasaki zx6r Denver CO

8 639 Dave Stiefvater NGTU 5006611 Kawasaki ZX6R Westminster CO

9 193 Hunter Miller NGTU 5043226 Yamaha R6 Thornton CO

10 820 Brian Rinner NGTU 2722498 Triumph Daytona 675 Colorado Springs CO

11 970 Timothy David NGTU 5013767 Kawasaki ZX6RR Fort Collins CO

12 291 Codey Chewning NGTU 5000971 Suzuki SV650 colorado springs CO

13 572 Connor Wogrin NGTU 5049429 Honda CBR600RR Arvada CO

14 323 Ryan Gajewski NGTU 5033494 Triumph Daytona 675 Longmont CO

15 143 Roberto Cabero NGTU 5057673 Suzuki GSXR 600 Columbia MO

16 169 Sam Murray NGTU 5012972 Suzuki GSXR 600 Westminster CO

17 767 Jaquelyn Romano NGTU 5040187 Suzuki SV650 Boulder CO

18 412 Jose Rios De Vincenzo NGTU 5039383 Suzuki 2009 Gsxr 600 Bennett CO

Results of 2. AM Sprint Races - Race 2 Aces Motorcycles 500SS
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 67 Justen Behmer 500SS 5035192 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Colorado Springs CO

2 700 Craig Gomulka 500SS 5008358 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Boulder CO

3 47 Kreece Elliott 500SS 3240946 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Peyton CO

4 718 Conrad Oliver 500SS 5038829 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Denver CO

5 108 Jeremiah Baker 500SS 338773 Kawasaki EX 400 Centennial CO

6 97 Charles Greenwood 500SS 232148 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Littleton CO

Results of 2. AM Sprint Races - Race 2 Vickery Motorsports 350SS
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 303 Richard Nguyen 350SS 5007951 Kawasaki Ninja 250R Thornton CO

2 351 Tom Dixon 350SS 5027277 Kawasaki Ninja 300 Longmont CO

3 620 Jason Hays 350SS 5047611 Kawasaki 300 castle Rock CO

4 157 Joseph Maher 350SS 5007780 Kawasaki Ninja 300 Colorado Springs CO

5 923 Mallory Makousky 350SS 4076829 Kawasaki ninja Golden CO

Results of 2. AM Sprint Races - Race 3 Moto-Garage Formula 40 GTO
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 79 Mike Applegate F40GTO 697753 Yamaha R1M Littleton CO



2 25 Michael Applehans F40GTO 454986 Suzuki Gsxr 1000 Denver CO

3 87 Phillip Hergenrader F40GTO 5006034 Yamaha R1 Westminster CO

4 717 Ray Thornton F40GTO 611717 Yamaha R1 Edgewood NM

5 224 Jim Hinton F40GTO 684806 Yamaha YZF R1 Steamboat Springs CO

6 98 James Wilkerson F40GTO 1087761 Yamaha R1 Pueblo West CO

7 13 Christopher Nami F40GTO 3342199 BMW S1000rr Lafayette CO

8 77 Patrick Lansu F40GTO 550470 Ducati X80R Morrison CO

9 161 Kevin Gibson F40GTO 1052936 Suzuki GSXR 1000 Albuquerque NM

10 925 chris higgins F40GTO 5008010 Yamaha R1 Denver CO

11 998 Kevin Madden F40GTO 5009750 Yamaha R1 THORNTON CO

12 128 Bobby Mills F40GTO 3342533 Ducati 1199R West Des Moines IA

13 498 Maurice Adcock F40GTO 5030803 Ducati 999s Thornton CO

14 338 Mark Weidner F40GTO 922198 KTM RC8R Colorado Springs CO

15 764 Paul Frysig F40GTO 5006128 Kawasaki Zx10 Louisville CO

16 2 David Lambert F40GTO 757401 Kawasaki Zx10r Pueblo CO

Results of 2. AM Sprint Races - Race 3 Moto-Garage Formula 40 GTU
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 433 Ken Yee F40GTU 2832664 Kawasaki ZX6R Lakewood CO

2 701 Michael Lakritz F40GTU 5015833 Honda cbr600rr Boulder CO

3 629 Erik Maxwell F40GTU 5006585 Kawasaki ZX6R Centennial CO

4 225 Bob Halbert F40GTU 4203912 Ducati 749R Longmont CO

5 62 Nathan Bell F40GTU 5006941 Yamaha YZF R6 Johnstown CO

6 46 Bob Hasenhundl F40GTU 597863 Yamaha YZF-R6 Firestone CO

7 639 Dave Stiefvater F40GTU 5006611 Kawasaki ZX6R Westminster CO

8 296 Mike Morrison F40GTU 961441 Kawasaki ZX6R Colorado Springs CO

9 169 Sam Murray F40GTU 5012972 Suzuki GSXR 600 Westminster CO

Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 4 IES Technologies Middleweight SuperSport
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 433 Ken Yee MWSS 2832664 Kawasaki ZX6R Lakewood CO

2 127 Scott Morrison MWSS 5006385 Yamaha YZF R6 Wellington CO

3 807 Phillip Takahashi MWSS 5020666 Kawasaki Ninja 600 Dacono CO

4 48 Jared Dear MWSS 5006590 Kawasaki ZX6R Littleton CO

5 308 Alex Greenman MWSS 2823650 Yamaha R6 Gering NE

6 197 Stephen Townsend MWSS 5007935 Yamaha R6 Fountain CO

7 151 Dennis Stowers MWSS 1103990 Triumph Daytona 675R Silverthorne CO

8 701 Michael Lakritz MWSS 5015833 Honda cbr600rr Boulder CO

9 724 tyrel diekmann MWSS 5016541 Yamaha R6 lakewood CO

10 67 Justen Behmer MWSS 5035192 Kawasaki Zx636 Colorado Springs CO

11 121 Tommy Darmstedter MWSS 5040224 Yamaha R6 FIrestone CO

12 629 Erik Maxwell MWSS 5006585 Kawasaki ZX6R Centennial CO

13 73 Michael Henk MWSS 5014809 Kawasaki ZX-6R Aurora CO

14 727 Cameron Lee MWSS 5006599 Shadow Yamaha r6 Bennett CO

15 41 Brian Dobrowolski MWSS D184ce660 Triumph 675 Silt CO

16 58 Tyler Hollman MWSS 5010858 Yamaha R6 Salida CO

17 296 Mike Morrison MWSS 961441 Kawasaki ZX6R Colorado Springs CO



Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 5 Spencer Russell Youth Racing Lightweight Grand Prix
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 934 Ryan Smith LWGP 2886793 Aprilia RS660 Highlands Ranch CO

2 12 Ricky Orlando LWGP 775159 Kawasaki EX 650 Longmont CO

3 700 Craig Gomulka LWGP 5008358 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Boulder CO

4 291 Codey Chewning LWGP 5000971 Suzuki SV650 colorado springs CO

5 767 Jaquelyn Romano LWGP 5040187 Suzuki SV650 Boulder CO

6 47 Kreece Elliott LWGP 3240946 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Peyton CO

7 479 Mike Kionka LWGP 5011082 Honda NSF250R Arvada CO

8 718 Conrad Oliver LWGP 5038829 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Denver CO

9 303 Richard Nguyen LWGP 5007951 Kawasaki Ninja 250R Thornton CO

10 67 Justen Behmer LWGP 5035192 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Colorado Springs CO

Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 6 Interstate Honda Novice GTO
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 646 Justin Robinson NGTO 865552 Yamaha YZF-R1 Windsor CO

2 104 Kevin Caputo NGTO 5011302 Yamaha YZF-R6 Lakewood CO

3 171 Nicholas Koken NGTO 5024381 Yamaha R6 Golden CO

4 713 Jeremy Ross NGTO 5035760 Suzuki Gsxr-750 Peyton CO

5 402 David Thompson NGTO 5027603 Yamaha R6 Denver CO

6 627 Chris Joffrion NGTO 5026892 Suzuki Gsxr 750 littleton Co

7 339 Evan Weidner NGTO 5013342 Honda Cbr 600rr Colorado Springs CO

8 498 Maurice Adcock NGTO 5030803 Ducati 999s Thornton CO

9 510 Navid Poran NGTO 5016082 Kawasaki zx6r Denver CO

10 114 Donald Linnemann NGTO 5026701 Kawasaki ZX6R Colorado Springs CO

11 804 Keya Alizadeh NGTO 5014637 Ducati 1199 Aurora Co

12 608 Addison Lecy-Siewert NGTO 5057654 Yamaha R1 DENVER CO

13 639 Dave Stiefvater NGTO 5006611 Kawasaki ZX6R Westminster CO

14 764 Paul Frysig NGTO 5006128 Kawasaki Zx10 Louisville CO

15 323 Ryan Gajewski NGTO 5033494 Triumph Daytona 675 Longmont CO

16 970 Timothy David NGTO 5013767 Kawasaki ZX6RR Fort Collins CO

17 169 Sam Murray NGTO 5012972 Suzuki GSXR 600 Westminster CO

18 412 Jose Rios De Vincenzo NGTO 5039383 Suzuki gsxr 1000 Bennett CO

19 116 Walt Vogl NGTO 5036921 Ducati Panigale V4R Highlands Ranch CO

Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 7 Pho95 Open SuperSport
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 87 Phillip Hergenrader OSS 5006034 Yamaha R1 Westminster CO

2 25 Michael Applehans OSS 454986 Suzuki Gsxr 1000 Denver CO

3 224 Jim Hinton OSS 684806 Yamaha YZF R1 Steamboat Springs CO

4 925 chris higgins OSS 5008010 Yamaha R1 Denver CO

5 338 Mark Weidner OSS 922198 KTM RC8R Colorado Springs CO

6 998 Kevin Madden OSS 5009750 Yamaha R1 THORNTON CO

7 984 Nick Dremel OSS 5050631 Yamaha R1 Pueblo west CO

8 128 Bobby Mills OSS 3342533 Ducati 1199R West Des Moines IA

9 189 Louden David OSS 1096591 Kawasaki zx6r Westminster CO



10 921 Nyles Gourlie OSS 1102899 Suzuki GSXR LITTLETON CO

11 123 Alex Cusick OSS 2217811 Kawasaki ZX10R Espanola NM

Results of 4. Endurance Races - Race 8 Wyeth Homes Middleweight Endurance
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 48 Jared Dear MWEND 5006590 Kawasaki ZX6R Littleton CO

2 433 Ken Yee MWEND 2832664 Kawasaki ZX6R Lakewood CO

3 127 Scott Morrison MWEND 5006385 Yamaha YZF R6 Wellington CO

4 151 Dennis Stowers MWEND 1103990 Triumph Daytona 675R Silverthorne CO

5 807 Phillip Takahashi MWEND 5020666 Kawasaki Ninja 600 Dacono CO

6 189 Louden David MWEND 1096591 Kawasaki zx6r Westminster CO

7 701 Michael Lakritz MWEND 5015833 Honda cbr600rr Boulder CO

8 639 Dave Stiefvater MWEND 5006611 Kawasaki ZX6R Westminster CO

9 820 Brian Rinner MWEND 2722498 Triumph Daytona 675 Colorado Springs CO

10 117 Wendell Huston MWEND 897360 Yamaha R6 Colorado Springs CO

11 46 Bob Hasenhundl MWEND 597863 Yamaha YZF-R6 Firestone CO

12 171 Nicholas Koken MWEND 5024381 Yamaha R6 Golden CO

13 572 Connor Wogrin MWEND 5049429 Honda CBR600RR Arvada CO

14 41 Brian Dobrowolski MWEND Db08aa89c Triumph 675 Silt CO

15 411 Santiago Shirtz MWEND 824164 Aprilia Rsv1000 Greeley CO

16 629 Erik Maxwell MWEND 5006585 Kawasaki ZX6R Centennial CO

Results of 4. Endurance Races - Race 9 Supreme Lending Lightweight Endurance
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 934 Ryan Smith LWEND 2886793 Aprilia RS660 Highlands Ranch CO

2 12 Ricky Orlando LWEND 775159 Kawasaki EX 650 Longmont CO

3 767 Jaquelyn Romano LWEND 5040187 Suzuki SV650 Boulder CO

Results of 4. Endurance Races - Race 9 Rocky View Family Dental Ultra Lightweight Endurance
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 700 Craig Gomulka ULWEND 5008358 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Boulder CO

2 67 Justen Behmer ULWEND 5035192 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Colorado Springs CO

3 718 Conrad Oliver ULWEND 5038829 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Denver CO

4 351 Tom Dixon ULWEND 5027277 Kawasaki Ninja 300 Longmont CO

5 157 Joseph Maher ULWEND 5007780 Kawasaki Ninja 300 Colorado Springs CO

6 923 Mallory Makousky ULWEND 4076829 Kawasaki ninja Golden CO

7 620 Jason Hays ULWEND 5047611 Kawasaki 300 castle Rock CO

8 97 Charles Greenwood ULWEND 232148 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Littleton CO

Results of 4. Endurance Races - Race 10 High Plains Raceway Open Endurance
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 25 Michael Applehans OEND 454986 Suzuki Gsxr 1000 Denver CO

2 639 Dave Stiefvater OEND 5006611 Kawasaki ZX6R Westminster CO

3 627 Chris Joffrion OEND 5026892 Suzuki Gsxr 750 littleton Co

4 98 James Wilkerson OEND 1087761 Yamaha R1 Pueblo West CO

5 224 Jim Hinton OEND 684806 Yamaha YZF R1 Steamboat Springs CO

6 998 Kevin Madden OEND 5009750 Yamaha R1 THORNTON CO



7 701 Michael Lakritz OEND 5015833 Honda cbr600rr Boulder CO

8 925 chris higgins OEND 5008010 Yamaha R1 Denver CO

9 13 Christopher Nami OEND 3342199 BMW S1000rr Lafayette CO

10 970 Timothy David OEND 5013767 Kawasaki ZX6RR Fort Collins CO

11 50 Cj Walker OEND 5016650 Suzuki GSXR 1000 Colorado Springs CO

12 87 Phillip Hergenrader OEND 5006034 Yamaha R1 Westminster CO

13 984 Nick Dremel OEND 5050631 Yamaha R1 Pueblo west CO

MRA Round 3 - Sunday [6/27/2021] High Plains Raceway (West)

Results of 2. AM Sprint Races - Race 1 XL3 Rigging Amateur GTU
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 724 tyrel diekmann AGTU 5016541 Yamaha R6 lakewood CO

2 104 Kevin Caputo AGTU 5011302 Yamaha YZF-R6 Lakewood CO

3 171 Nicholas Koken AGTU 5024381 Yamaha R6 Golden CO

4 402 David Thompson AGTU 5027603 Yamaha R6 Denver CO

5 58 Tyler Hollman AGTU 5010858 Yamaha R6 Salida CO

6 629 Erik Maxwell AGTU 5006585 Kawasaki ZX6R Centennial CO

7 121 Tommy Darmstedter AGTU 5040224 Yamaha YZF R6 FIrestone CO

8 339 Evan Weidner AGTU 5013342 Honda Cbr 600rr Colorado Springs CO

9 62 Nathan Bell AGTU 5006941 Yamaha YZF R6 Johnstown CO

10 510 Navid Poran AGTU 5016082 Kawasaki zx6r Denver CO

11 212 Raymond Kelly AGTU 3317249 Kawasaki ZX6R Lakewood CO

12 323 Ryan Gajewski AGTU 5033494 Triumph Daytona 675 Longmont CO

13 572 Connor Wogrin AGTU 5049429 Honda CBR600RR Arvada CO

14 639 Dave Stiefvater AGTU 5006611 Kawasaki ZX6R Westminster CO

15 970 Timothy David AGTU 5013767 Kawasaki ZX6RR Fort Collins CO

16 412 Jose Rios De Vincenzo AGTU 5039383 Suzuki 2009 Gsxr 600 Bennett CO

17 197 Stephen Townsend AGTU 5007935 Yamaha R6 Fountain CO

Results of 2. AM Sprint Races - Race 2 Performance Cycle STGTO
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 77 Patrick Lansu STGTO 550470 Ducati X80R Morrison CO

2 934 Ryan Smith STGTO 2886793 Aprilia RS660 Highlands Ranch CO

3 40 Dallas Sherman STGTO 5005875 EBR 1190 Rx Denver CO

4 338 Mark Weidner STGTO 922198 KTM RC8R Colorado Springs CO

5 128 Bobby Mills STGTO 3342533 Ducati 1199R West Des Moines IA

6 225 Bob Halbert STGTO 4203912 Ducati 749R Longmont CO

7 511 Matt Monks STGTO 5011332 #NAME? Denver CO

8 411 Santiago Shirtz STGTO 824164 Aprilia Rsv1000 Greeley CO

9 804 Keya Alizadeh STGTO 5014637 Ducati 1199 Aurora Co

Results of 2. AM Sprint Races - Race 2 Nite Owl Sports Bar and Grill MVGTU
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 724 Tyrel Diekmann MVGTU 5016541 Yamaha R6 lakewood CO

2 308 Alex Greenman MVGTU 2823650 Yamaha R6 Gering NE



3 121 Tommy Darmstedter MVGTU 5040224 Yamaha YZF R6 FIrestone CO

4 104 Kevin Caputo MVGTU 5011302 Yamaha YZF-R6 Lakewood CO

5 46 Bob Hasenhundl MVGTU 597863 Yamaha YZF-R6 Firestone CO

6 563 Brian Cockroft MVGTU 5038236 Ducati 749 Colorado Springs CO

7 193 Hunter Miller MVGTU 5043226 Yamaha R6 Thornton CO

8 639 Dave Stiefvater MVGTU 5006611 Honda CBR600RR Westminster CO

9 970 Timothy David MVGTU 5013767 Kawasaki ZX6RR Fort Collins CO

10 767 Jaquelyn Romano MVGTU 5040187 Suzuki SV650 Boulder CO

11 291 Codey Chewning MVGTU 5000971 Suzuki SV650 colorado springs CO

12 395 Aaron Hersh MVGTU 897361 Yamaha R6 Frederick CO

Results of 2. AM Sprint Races - Race 3 Green Tech Auto Body Middleweight SuperBike
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 48 Jared Dear MWSB 5006590 Kawasaki ZX6R Littleton CO

2 562 Jeremiah Walker MWSB 2205276 MV Agusta 675 Englewood CO

3 151 Dennis Stowers MWSB 1103990 Triumph Daytona 675R Silverthorne CO

4 727 Cameron Lee MWSB 5006599 Shadow Yamaha r6 Bennett CO

5 67 Justen Behmer MWSB 5035192 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Colorado Springs CO

6 724 tyrel diekmann MWSB 5016541 Yamaha R6 lakewood CO

7 433 Ken Yee MWSB 2832664 Kawasaki ZX6R Lakewood CO

8 41 Brian Dobrowolski MWSB D185d4e07 Triumph 675 Silt CO

9 73 Michael Henk MWSB 5014809 Kawasaki ZX-6R Aurora CO

Results of 2. AM Sprint Races - Race 4 Moto Station Open SuperBike
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 79 Mike Applegate OSB 697753 Husqvarna FS450 Littleton CO

2 921 Nyles Gourlie OSB 1102899 Suzuki GSXR LITTLETON CO

3 27 Ryan Burke OSB 1677943 Yamaha R1 Keenesburg CO

4 87 Phillip Hergenrader OSB 5006034 Yamaha R1 Westminster CO

5 717 Ray Thornton OSB 611717 Yamaha R1 Edgewood NM

6 224 Jim Hinton OSB 684806 Yamaha YZF R1 Steamboat Springs CO

7 2 David Lambert OSB 757401 Kawasaki Zx10r Pueblo CO

8 98 James Wilkerson OSB 1087761 Yamaha R1 Pueblo West CO

9 13 Christopher Nami OSB 3342199 BMW S1000rr Lafayette CO

10 984 Nick Dremel OSB 5050631 Yamaha R1 Pueblo west CO

11 75 Casey Smith OSB 1081421 Aprilia Rsv4 Henderson CO

12 50 Cj Walker OSB 5016650 Suzuki GSXR 1000 Colorado Springs CO

13 123 Alex Cusick OSB 2217811 Kawasaki ZX10R Espanola NM

14 998 Kevin Madden OSB 5009750 Yamaha R1 THORNTON CO

15 48 Jared Dear OSB 5006590 Kawasaki ZX6R Littleton CO

Results of 2. AM Sprint Races - Race 5 Rocky View Family Dental Thunderbike
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 41 Brian Dobrowolski THUN D44648700 Triumph 675 Silt CO

2 934 Ryan Smith THUN 2886793 Aprilia RS660 Highlands Ranch CO

3 225 Bob Halbert THUN 4203912 Kawasaki Ex500 Longmont CO

4 338 Mark Weidner THUN 922198 Honda RC 51 Colorado Springs CO



5 67 Justen Behmer THUN 5035192 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Colorado Springs CO

6 323 Ryan Gajewski THUN 5033494 Triumph Daytona 675 Longmont CO

7 511 Matt Monks THUN 5011332 #NAME? Denver CO

8 700 Craig Gomulka THUN 5008358 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Boulder CO

9 767 Jaquelyn Romano THUN 5040187 Suzuki SV650 Boulder CO

10 718 Conrad Oliver THUN 5038829 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Denver CO

11 411 Santiago Shirtz THUN 824164 Aprilia Rsv1000 Greeley CO

Results of 2. AM Sprint Races - Race 5 Rocky View Family Dental Supermoto
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 111 Bruce Sass SMOTO 662626 Yamaha YZF450 Aurora CO

2 296 Mike Morrison SMOTO 961441 Husqvarna FS 450 Colorado Springs CO

Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 6 Conrad Oliver at Blue Raven Solar 500SB
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 67 Justen Behmer 500SB 5035192 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Colorado Springs CO

2 700 Craig Gomulka 500SB 5008358 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Boulder CO

3 47 Kreece Elliott 500SB 3240946 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Peyton CO

4 296 Mike Morrison 500SB 961441 Husqvarna FS 450 Colorado Springs CO

5 718 Conrad Oliver 500SB 5038829 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Denver CO

6 108 Jeremiah Baker 500SB 338773 Kawasaki EX 400 Centennial CO

Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 6 Rocky Vew Family Dental 350SB
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 351 Tom Dixon 350SB 5027277 Kawasaki Ninja 300 Longmont CO

2 620 Jason Hays 350SB 5047611 Kawasaki 300 castle Rock CO

3 157 Joseph Maher 350SB 5007780 Kawasaki Ninja 300 Colorado Springs CO

4 923 Mallory Makousky 350SB 4076829 Kawasaki ninja Golden CO

Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 7 Fay Myers Race of the Rockies GTO
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 27 Ryan Burke RORO 1677943 Yamaha R1 Keenesburg CO

2 79 Mike Applegate RORO 697753 Yamaha R1M Littleton CO

3 717 Ray Thornton RORO 611717 Yamaha R1 Edgewood NM

4 87 Phillip Hergenrader RORO 5006034 Yamaha R1 Westminster CO

5 921 Nyles Gourlie RORO 1102899 Suzuki GSXR LITTLETON CO

6 25 Michael Applehans RORO 454986 Suzuki Gsxr 1000 Denver CO

7 224 Jim Hinton RORO 684806 Yamaha YZF R1 Steamboat Springs CO

8 98 James Wilkerson RORO 1087761 Yamaha R1 Pueblo West CO

9 40 Dallas Sherman RORO 5005875 Yamaha R1 Denver CO

10 984 Nick Dremel RORO 5050631 Yamaha R1 Pueblo west CO

11 75 Casey Smith RORO 1081421 Aprilia Rsv4 Henderson CO

12 161 Kevin Gibson RORO 1052936 Suzuki GSXR 1000 Albuquerque NM

13 13 Christopher Nami RORO 3342199 BMW S1000rr Lafayette CO

14 28 David Lambert RORO 757401 Kawasaki Zx10r Pueblo CO

15 562 Jeremiah Walker RORO 2205276 Ducati Panigale V4 Englewood CO



Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 7 Apex Auto Glass Race of the Rockies GTU
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 48 Jared Dear RORU 5006590 Kawasaki ZX6R Littleton CO

2 127 Scott Morrison RORU 5006385 Yamaha YZF R6 Wellington CO

3 151 Dennis Stowers RORU 1103990 Triumph Daytona 675 Silverthorne CO

4 727 Cameron Lee RORU 5006599 Shadow Yamaha r6 Bennett CO

5 41 Brian Dobrowolski RORU D993eaa0e Triumph 675 Silt CO

6 308 Alex Greenman RORU 2823650 Yamaha R6 Gering NE

7 807 Phillip Takahashi RORU 5020666 Kawasaki Ninja 600 Dacono CO

8 189 Louden David RORU 1096591 Kawasaki zx6r Westminster CO

Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 8 Underground Railroad Transport Amateur GTO
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 998 Kevin Madden AGTO 5009750 Yamaha R1 THORNTON CO

2 50 Cj Walker AGTO 5016650 Suzuki GSXR 1000 Colorado Springs CO

3 197 Stephen Townsend AGTO 5007935 Yamaha R6 Fountain CO

4 629 Erik Maxwell AGTO 5006585 Kawasaki ZX10RR Centennial CO

5 123 Alex Cusick AGTO 2217811 Kawasaki ZX10R Espanola NM

6 104 Kevin Caputo AGTO 5011302 Yamaha YZF-R6 Lakewood CO

7 713 Jeremy Ross AGTO 5035760 Suzuki Gsxr-750 Peyton CO

8 724 tyrel diekmann AGTO 5016541 Yamaha R6 lakewood CO

9 171 Nicholas Koken AGTO 5024381 Yamaha R6 Golden CO

10 58 Tyler Hollman AGTO 5010858 Yamaha R6 Salida CO

11 402 David Thompson AGTO 5027603 Yamaha R6 Denver CO

12 339 Evan Weidner AGTO 5013342 Honda Cbr 600rr Colorado Springs CO

13 510 Navid Poran AGTO 5016082 Kawasaki zx6r Denver CO

14 212 Raymond Kelly AGTO 3317249 Kawasaki ZX6R Lakewood CO

15 323 Ryan Gajewski AGTO 5033494 Triumph Daytona 675 Longmont CO

16 572 Connor Wogrin AGTO 5049429 Honda CBR600RR Arvada CO

17 639 Dave Stiefvater AGTO 5006611 Kawasaki ZX6R Westminster CO

18 646 Justin Robinson AGTO 865552 Yamaha YZF-R1 Windsor CO

19 116 Walt Vogl AGTO 5036921 Ducati Panigale V4R Highlands Ranch CO

Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 9 Mozart Properties MVGTO
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 308 Alex Greenman MVGTO 2823650 Yamaha R6 Gering NE

2 151 Dennis Stowers MVGTO 1103990 Triumph Daytona 675 Silverthorne CO

3 998 Kevin Madden MVGTO 5009750 Honda cbr 1000rr THORNTON CO

4 104 Kevin Caputo MVGTO 5011302 Yamaha YZF-R6 Lakewood CO

5 984 Nick Dremel MVGTO 5050631 Yamaha R1 Pueblo west CO

7 121 Tommy Darmstedter MVGTO 5040224 Yamaha YZF R6 FIrestone CO

8 46 Bob Hasenhundl MVGTO 597863 Yamaha YZF-R1 Firestone CO

9 193 Hunter Miller MVGTO 5043226 Yamaha R6 Thornton CO

10 970 Timothy David MVGTO 5013767 Kawasaki ZX6RR Fort Collins CO

11 639 Dave Stiefvater MVGTO 5006611 Honda CBR600RR Westminster CO

12 338 Mark Weidner MVGTO 922198 Honda RC 51 Colorado Springs CO

13 411 Santiago Shirtz MVGTO 824164 Aprilia Rsv1000 Greeley CO



Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 9 Rocky View Dental STGTU
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 934 Ryan Smith STGTU 2886793 Aprilia RS660 Highlands Ranch CO

2 563 Brian Cockroft STGTU 5038236 Ducati 749 Colorado Springs CO

3 767 Jaquelyn Romano STGTU 5040187 Suzuki SV650 Boulder CO

4 291 Codey Chewning STGTU 5000971 Suzuki SV650 colorado springs CO

5 351 Tom Dixon STGTU 5027277 Kawasaki Ninja 300 Longmont CO

6 923 Mallory Makousky STGTU 4076829 Kawasaki ninja Golden CO

7 157 Joseph Maher STGTU 5007780 Ducati Monster 796 Colorado Springs CO

Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 10 Rocky View Family Dental Premier Amateur
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 197 Stephen Townsend PA 5007935 Yamaha R6 Fountain CO

2 713 Jeremy Ross PA 5035760 Suzuki Gsxr-750 Peyton CO

3 67 Justen Behmer PA 5035192 Kawasaki Zx636 Colorado Springs CO

4 171 Nicholas Koken PA 5024381 Yamaha R6 Golden CO

5 629 Erik Maxwell PA 5006585 Kawasaki ZX10RR Centennial CO

6 121 Tommy Darmstedter PA 5040224 Yamaha YZF R6 FIrestone CO

7 510 Navid Poran PA 5016082 Kawasaki zx6r Denver CO

8 212 Raymond Kelly PA 3317249 Kawasaki ZX6R Lakewood CO

9 639 Dave Stiefvater PA 5006611 Kawasaki ZX6R Westminster CO

10 73 Michael Henk PA 5014809 Kawasaki ZX-6R Aurora CO

11 970 Timothy David PA 5013767 Kawasaki ZX6RR Fort Collins CO

Results of 3. PM Sprint Races - Race 11 Woody's Wheel Works Formula Colorado
Pos No. Name Class AMA# Make Hometown

1 67 Justen Behmer FOCO 5035192 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Colorado Springs CO

2 479 Mike Kionka FOCO 5011082 Honda NSF250R Arvada CO

3 718 Conrad Oliver FOCO 5038829 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Denver CO

4 157 Joseph Maher FOCO 5007780 Kawasaki Ninja 300 Colorado Springs CO

5 923 Mallory Makousky FOCO 4076829 Kawasaki ninja Golden CO


